TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MULTISERVICIOS AM.AS.L
TEL:+240.222.27.24.99

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
BATA BATA
JTEGD32M800021016 1 USED TOYOTA PREVIA
HS CODE 87032390
JTEGD32M207029247 1 USED TOYOTA PREVIA
HS CODE 87032390
SINBBAP12U2293139 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABN10E021527 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB164ABN10E089776 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
JIJMZGG12F241186298 1 USED MAZDA 6
HS CODE 87032390
SB1BJ56L80E002574 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
HS CODE 87032390
SB153ABN0O0E064824 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

HS CODE 87032390

PREPAID

ANRGQBSG0175300000302765

BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

1615.00 Kg
1615.00 Kg
1320.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1490.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

14.96 m3

14.96 m3

11.90 m3

12.06 m3

12.06 m3

12.00 m3

12.06 m3

12.06 m3



KMHBT51GP6U450175

JMZGY19F541146099

1 USED HYUNDAI GETZ
HS CODE 87032290

1 USED MAZDA 6

HS CODE 87032390

B/L BEANRGQBSG0175300000302765 Part 2

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

1163.00 Kg 11.22 m3

1490.00 Kg 12.00 m3
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